
Employees/Workmen: 

SI. No Name of the Employee Amount claimed Amount 

Provisionally 
Admitted 

Shanmukhayya Hiremath 

2,31,06,525 2,31,06,525 1 Representative of 124 

Employees, Hirebevur 

Shanmukhayya Hiremath 

37,57,000 37,57,000 
2 Representative of For 

Further 8 Employees 

2,68,63,525.00 2,68,63,525.00 
TOTAL 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

